
adrid footgolf
otgolf madrid
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adrid footgolf
otgolf madrid

adrid footgolf
otgolf madrid

adrid footgolf
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adrid footgolf
otgolf madrid

adrid footgolf
otgolf madrid

Pos. Jugador Golpes Result.

CLASIFICACIÓN 
CAT. GENERAL | JORNADA 2 | FORUS GOLF LAS REJAS
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-2

-1

-1

0

0

1

1

2

2

2

3

4

4
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65

66

67

68

68

69

69

70

70

71

71

72

72

72

73

74

74

75

Ricardo Ruiz Cámara

Federico Mentasti

Óscar Gallejones

Sergio Plaza Moreno

SERGIO MASSIP ROALES

Fernando Garcia

Bruno Madeira Oliveira

Yeray Pérez Esteban

Sergio Gutierrez Lopez

Máximo Ramos Arroyo

Alberto de benito sevilla

MARIO POZA LOPEZ

Iván Bermejo Minguela

Rebeca Domingo

Javier Quesada

Jonathan Sánchez

Iván Godoy Márquez

Lorena Rodriguez

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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12
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otgolf madrid
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otgolf madrid
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otgolf madrid

adrid footgolf
otgolf madrid

Pos. Jugador Golpes Result.

CLASIFICACIÓN 
CAT. GENERAL | JORNADA 2 | FORUS GOLF LAS REJAS

5

5

5

5

5

7

7

7

8

9

9
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75

75

75

75

75

77

77

77

78

79

79

80

82

82

82

83

83

83

Diego Toledo Jiménez

Manuel marchal sanchez

JOSE MIGUEL AGUDIN ALVAREZ

Jaime Moreno bustos

Óscar Madroñal

Alejandro Ruano Barajas

Jorge Calvo

Álvaro Almodóvar Tejero

Emilio Peñafuerte Uceda

Á�lex Ramos

Pablo Rodriguez Diaz

Iñaki Gauna

Miguel Gonzalez Argudo

Carlos Állvarez López

Miguel A�ngel Pareja Guerra

Rosen Panayotov

Lucía Bernuz Culebras

Ramiro Toledo Jiménez
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adrid footgolf
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otgolf madrid
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adrid footgolf
otgolf madrid

adrid footgolf
otgolf madrid

Pos. Jugador Golpes Result.

CLASIFICACIÓN 
CAT. GENERAL | JORNADA 2 | FORUS GOLF LAS REJAS
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69

 

93

139

Elena Aragonés Maza

Ivan Gonzalez Sal

37

38
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adrid footgolf
otgolf madrid

Pos. Jugador Golpes Result.

CLASIFICACIÓN 
CAT. MASCULINA | JORNADA 2 | FORUS GOLF LAS REJAS
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0
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65

66

68

68

69

70

70

71

72

73

74

75

75

75

75

77

78

79

Ricardo Ruiz Cámara

Federico Mentasti

Sergio Plaza Moreno

SERGIO MASSIP ROALES

Bruno Madeira Oliveira

Yeray Pérez Esteban

Sergio Gutierrez Lopez

Alberto de benito sevilla

Iván Bermejo Minguela

Javier Quesada

Jonathan Sánchez

Diego Toledo Jiménez

Manuel marchal sanchez

JOSE MIGUEL AGUDIN ALVAREZ

Jaime Moreno bustos

Álvaro Almodóvar Tejero

Emilio Peñafuerte Uceda

Pablo Rodriguez Diaz

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

 



adrid footgolf
otgolf madrid

adrid footgolf
otgolf madrid

adrid footgolf
otgolf madrid

adrid footgolf
otgolf madrid

adrid footgolf
otgolf madrid

adrid footgolf
otgolf madrid

adrid footgolf
otgolf madrid

adrid footgolf
otgolf madrid

adrid footgolf
otgolf madrid

Pos. Jugador Golpes Result.

CLASIFICACIÓN 
CAT. MASCULINA | JORNADA 2 | FORUS GOLF LAS REJAS

12

12

12

13

13

82

82

82

83

83

Miguel Gonzalez Argudo

Carlos Állvarez López

Miguel A�ngel Pareja Guerra

Rosen Panayotov

Ramiro Toledo Jiménez

19

20

21

22

23

Pos. Jugador Golpes Result.

CLASIFICACIÓN 
CAT. JUNIOR | JORNADA 2 | FORUS GOLF LAS REJAS

1

2

Álex Ramos

Ivan Gonzalez Sal

9

69

 

79

139

Pos. Jugador Golpes Result.

CLASIFICACIÓN 
CAT. FEMENINA | JORNADA 2 | FORUS GOLF LAS REJAS

1

2

3

4

Rebeca Domingo

Lorena Rodríguez

Lucia Bernuz Culebras

Elena Aragonés Maza

2

5

13

23

72

75

83

93



adrid footgolf
otgolf madrid
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otgolf madrid

adrid footgolf
otgolf madrid
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otgolf madrid
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otgolf madrid

adrid footgolf
otgolf madrid

adrid footgolf
otgolf madrid

adrid footgolf
otgolf madrid

adrid footgolf
otgolf madrid

Pos. Jugador Golpes Result.

CLASIFICACIÓN 
CAT. SENIOR | JORNADA 2 | FORUS GOLF LAS REJAS
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Óscar Gallejones

Fernando Garcia

Máximo Ramos Arroyo

MARIO POZA LOPEZ

Iván Godoy Márquez

Óscar Madroñal

Alejandro Ruano Barajas

Jorge Calvo

Iñaki Gauna
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69
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80
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8
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